
HELP! My Listings Are Selling. Listings Needed. Call Today!

Danielle 
Quilty

Licenced Assistant

Kathy
Ellis 

sales rep.
“A local and trusted professional 
with 19 years of proven results.”

905.877.5165
Erin 519.833.9714

Toronto Toll Free 905.874.3040

kathyellis.ca
Email: kellis@xplornet.com

$749,000

STUNNING HOME IN A SPECTACULAR SETTING     
Welcome to Vista Ridge. Enjoy the view & privacy of this 9.8 acre in the Forks of Credit! Gorgeous custom home architect designed 
w/lofty ceilings, picture windows, wrap around deck w/tons of walk-outs all to maximize the incredible views! New and amazing 
‘Chef’s Kitchen’, sunroom, spacious floor plan boasting 4 bdrms w/ensuites, fin bsmt with 2nd kitchen & great office! This is a dream 
home, perfect to run your business or share with extended family! $1,595,000.                                                   MLS#W1961005                            

BEAUTIFUL HOME ON RAVINE LOT
Superb court location, lovely ravine lot, large 4 
bdrm home. Updated throughout, great neutral 
decor, super updated kitchen and bathrooms, 
windows, shingles, furnace, CAC. Great fenced 
yard with deck plus patio & perennial gardens.                                
                                             MLS# W1963757     WINSTON CHURCHILL

GEORGETOWN

CALEDON

CALEDON

$1,190,000

SOLDSOLD$450,000CHARACTER, BEAUTY, CHARM!
This home has it all plus privacy! Old Stone Binkham 
school. Gorgeous circa 1869 home, lovely property, 
spring fed pond, gazebo. Home has improvements but 
respected deep stone walls, refinished heart pine floor, 
50 yr metal shingles, 2 updated bathrooms, updated 
eat-in kit. w/garden & pond views. Family room/solarium 
w/picture windows & skylight.              MLS# X1862918                                                
                                                
                                                                             

$435,000

$439,900

$1,595,000

$324,900

SOLDSOLD
GOING...GOING... SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD
PERFECTLY PRETTY BUNGALOW ON 5 ACRES       
Totally updated with new addition providing family 
room and master bedroom with ensuite. Lovely 
updated kitchen. Lots of hardwood floors. Beautifully 
decorated throughout! Private property, lots of trees. 
Separate 2 car garage/workshop. Small barn with 
stalls, hydro and water. 20 mins to Orangeville/Erin.     

MLS# X1832354
                                                 
                                                                             

NEW PRICE $384,990

TIRED OF YOUR JOB?
Want to be your own boss? Fed up with commuting to work? Here is your chance to make a change in your 
life. This fabulous 25-acre property has lovely updated home with views of ponds. Two updated poultry barns 
and guaranteed income. South Erin locale.                                                                     MLS#W1837292 
                       

GOING...GOING...

$1,145,000

Sales Representative

Offi ce 905.877.5165    

Cell 416.579.6704

Visit RealestatethatMOVESYOU.ca for Virtual Tours
& Free Information on Buying or Selling Your Home

*

$259,900

$322,500

Bringing You
the Spirit
of Halton Hills

WHY PAY RENT?
Nestled in a quiet enclave of Townhomes just steps 
from the Credit River this home will surely please the 
most discriminating Buyer. Extremely well maintained 
& managed neighbourhood with the lowest townhome 
condo fees in town. Pride of Ownership throughout 
with neutral decor & loads of Upgrades. Bright & 
Spacious with Walkout from Living Rm to Balcony plus 
fi nished Basement with Walkout to very Private Patio & 
Gardens. Sizeable Bedrooms, Eat in Kitchen with Pantry. 
Convenient single car garage plus driveway parking, 
walk to GO Train, Bruce Trail & Shops.

LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT!
Enticing Front Porch & entry provide a warm & 
inviting Welcome to Friends & Family. Enchanting 
Upgrades include a Main Floor with Hardwood Floors 
throughout, Gracious Stair Railings & Bannister, 
Separate Living Rm & Dining Rm plus Modern 
Kitchen featuring pot lights, pot drawers, Bfast Bar & 
Bfast area with Walkout to Fabulous Custom Deck & 
Private Fenced Yard. Good sized Bedrooms include 
Spacious Master with ensuite & Walk-in Closet. 
Ideally located to Schools, Parks, Skate Park, Rec 
Centre & Shops.

OPEN HOUSE, SUNDAY 2-4 PM, 11 LILAC LANE, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE, SUNDAY 2-4 PM, 95 SOMERVILLE RD., ACTON

Hosted byHosted by

Ryan GreenRyan Green

We
have
the
KEYS 
to your
next
home

247 Guelph Street, Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

http://www.johnsonassociates.ca

(905) 877-5165 (519) 853-5155
Erin/Hillsburgh 519-833-9714    Mississauga 905-874-3040

GEORGETOWN LOCAL ACTON LOCAL

Chosen #1 In Georgetown

“PERFORMANCE COUNTS”
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